Page <1> V1.019/02/21
Position Sensor
Rectilinear
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
•  Contactless linear sensor

Dimensions : Millimetres (Inches)
Page <3> V1.019/02/21
Position Sensor
Rectilinear
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Stock Rotary MagnetoPots
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
Dimensions : Millimetres (Inches)
Dimensions : Millimetres (Inches)
Description Part Number
Sensor, Linear, Magneto, 25mm MP1-L-0025-103-5%-ST
Sensor, Linear, Magneto, 50mm MP1-L-0050-103-5%-ST
Sensor, Linear, Magneto, 100mm MP1-L-0100-103-5%-ST
Sensor, Linear, Magneto, 150mm MP1-L-0150-103-5%-ST
Sensor, Linear, Magneto, 300mm MP1-L-0300-103-5%-ST
Sensor, Linear, Magneto, 500mm MP1-L-0500-103-5%-ST
Sensor, Linear, Magneto, Rotary MP1-R-0046-353-103-5%-ST
Part Number Table
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change